ltem Part no. REV | Description @._.
1 039757001001 01 | ST SCREW,ST4.2X16
2 039757001002 01 | Front housing
3 039757001003 01 | Cord press plate
4 039757003001 01 | Power Cord&plug assembly
5 039757001005 01 | Strain relief bushing
O — 6 039757001006 01 |LED Light
7 039757001007 01 | Lock-off button
7 Mo~~~ 8 039757001008 01 | Lock-off switch spring
. T I\_o\_i S N \A 9 039757001009 01 Lock-off switch pole
ENS 7  \NINEN2)EY) 10 039757001010 01 | Switch

11 039757001011 01 | Capacitor

12 039757001099 01 | Housing Rating label

13 039757001012 01 | Carbon brush

14 039757001013 01 | Carbon brush holder

15 039757001014 01 | Back housing

16 039757001015 01 | Self-tapped Screw ST4.8x75

17 1039757001016 01 | Stator

18 039757001017 01 | Rolling bearing 608-2Z

19 1039757001018 01 | Rotor

20 039757001019 01 | Screw M4X10

21 039757001020 01 | Bearing press plate

22 |039757001021 01 | Rolling bearing 6202-2Z

23 039757001022 01 | Air Proof Ring

24 1039757001093 01 | Right-angle Board

25 039757001094 01 | Washer ®5

26 |039757001095 01 | Spring Washer ®5

R 27 039757001096 01 | M Screw M5x14

H

28 1039757001097 01 | Edge Guide

29 1039757001090 01 | Spanner

5

30 039757001098 01 |Leadrod

( ] ‘Eﬂ‘ 31 039757001023 01 | Pin

R\

l [0

/ =\ <Y 32 |039757001089 | 01 |Dust Port
,V““. 33 039757001024 01 | Guide pole sleeve
.,_m 34 039757001025 01 | Guide pole spring
N/ 35 |039757001026 01 | Guide pole
O~ 36 039757001027 | 01 |C-ring ®15
mu : _ 37 039757001028 01 | Plunge lock screw
I.\Kg 38 039757001029 01 | Plunge lock spring

39 039757001030 01 | Plunge lock lever

40 039757001031 01 | Washer @4

41 1039757001032 01 | Spring Washer ®4

42 1039757001033 01 | Screw M4X10

43 039757001034 01 | Terminal block (Double)

e — . 44 1039757001035 01 | Terminal block (Single)
45 039757001036 01 | Self-tapped Screw ST4.2x22

46 |039757001037 01 | LED light cap

47 1039757001038 01 | Self-tapped Screw ST4.2x35

48 039757001039 01 | Brush holder rubber pad

49 1039757001040 01 | PCB assembly

50 039757001043 01 | Self-tapped Screw ST4.2x32

51 039757001100 01 | Housing Brand label

52 039757001044 01 | Front cover

53 039757001101 01 | Scale label

54 039757001102 01 Soft start label

> i
/= TN m‘/!./\\ VT
W AT e

55 039757001045 01 | Quick release spring

4 A \\,..’
S bw)

56 039757001046 01 | Quick release button

57 1039757001047 01 | Quick release screw M2.5X6

)

58 039757001048 01 | End-side die casting housing

/N
¢

59 039757001049 01 | Stop bar spring

60 039757001050 01 | Stop bar lock button

61 039757001051 01 | Self-tapped Screw ST4.8x38

62 039757001052 01 | Spindle lock spring

63 039757001053 01 | Spindle lock button

64 039757001054 01 | C-ring

65 |039757001086 01 |collet 1/4"; 6mm; 8mm

66 |039757001085 01 | collet nut

67 039757001057 01 Zero reset indicator

68 039757001058 01 |MScrew M3X6

69 039757001059 01 | Spring washer  ®3

70 1039757001060 01 | Washer @3

71 039757001061 01 | Micro-adjust knob

102 |039757001092 | 01 | Parallel guide assembly 72 1039757001062 | 01 | Micro-adjust spring

101 |039757001056 | 01 | Micro-adjust assembly 73 1039757001063 | 01 | sleeve Rod

.  _  _ N N 82 039757001072 01 | Chip shield 74 039757001065 01 | Fine adjustment rod

83 |039757001073 01 | Depth stopper base 75 1039757001066 01 | Washer @4.5XJ 9.5X1.2

84 039757001074 | 01 | Parallel guide lock button 76 |039757001067 | 01 |Nut M5

77 1039757001068 01 | Screw pole 1 M5X20

N 7, L 85 |039757001075 01 | Parallel guide spring

86 039757001076 01 | Chuck 78 039757001069 01 | Screw pole 2 M5X16

87 |039757001077 | 01 | Steelball ®7.144 039757001070 | 01 | Screw pole 3 M5X35

88 |039757001078 01 | Stopper spring 80 039757001064 01 | Micro-adjust Rod

89 |039757001079 | 01 | Die-casting base 81 1039757001071 01 | Depth stopper

90 039757001080 01 | Spring Cap

Techtronic Industries Co. Ltd.

~
(o]

REVISION CHG BY [CHK & :
ISSUED NP/ECO | ZONE DATE APP DATE| 91 039757001081 01 | Spring TITLE 230V,1400W,55mm plunge router,SAA MODEL NO. 039757003
| 92 757001082 1 | Restrict Pi
1 |RELEASE FOR MP 25Aug.10 | Kevin.yin 03975700108 0 este _mo.m MAT'L DWN BY: Kevin.yin |po NOT SCALE DRAWING |SCALE 1:2
93 (039757001091 | 01 | Template Guide i
2 |Add the items 101&102 24Jun.13 | Kevin.yin 794 1039757001083 | 01 | M-Screw  M3x8 TREATMENT crireY: uommEoNs o | SHEET OF
95 |039757001084 | 01 | Plastic sub-base COLOR APP BY @} oweno 039757003 | Af

(Paper size: 1ISO A1-594x841mm portrait)
A B C D E F G H | J




